
Email List for the National Panel of the National Wetland Plant List  
 

Panel Members for the National Panel of the National Wetland Plant List  

Agency Panel Member Email 

U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency (EPA) 

Darin Banks banks.darin@epa.gov 
 

 Raul Gutierrez Gutierrez.Raul@epa.gov 

USDA Natural Resources 
Conservation Service (NRCS) 

Norman Melvin Norman.Melvin@ftw.usda.gov 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
(FWS) 

Bill Kirchner Bill_Kirchner@fws.gov 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
(USACE) 

Robert Lichvar Robert.W.Lichvar@usace.army.mil 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Email List for the Regional Panels of the National Wetland Plant List 
 

EPA Panel Members for the Regional Panel of the NWPL  

Region  Panel Member Email 

Alaska Heather Dean dean.heather@epa.gov 

Arid West Rob Leidy leidy.robert@epa.gov   

 Jim Herrington  herrington.jim@epa.gov 

Atlantic and Gulf Coastal 
Plain 

Michael Wylie wylie.mike@epa.gov 

 Jeff Lapp lapp.jeffrey@epa.gov 

Caribbean Islands Jose Soto soto.jose@epa.gov  

Great Plains Jim Herrington herrington.jim@epa.gov 

 Scott Mincemoyer smincemoyer@yahoo.com 

Eastern Mountains and 
Piedmont 

Todd Lutte lutte.todd@epa.gov 

 Stephanie Andreescu andreescu.stephanie@epa.gov  

Midwest Darin Banks banks.darin@epa.gov 

Northcentral and 
Northeast  

Greg Carlson carlson.greg@epa.gov 

 Bob Montgomerie montgomerie.robert@epa.gov 

Pacific Islands Wendy Wiltse wiltse.wendy@epa.gov 

 Rob Leidy  

Western Mountains, 
Valleys, and Coast 

Yvonne Vallette vallette.yvonne@epa.gov 

 Scott Mincemoyer smincemoyer@yahoo.com 
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NRCS Panel Members for the Regional Panel of the NWPL 

Region Panel Member Email 

Alaska Michelle Shuman michelle.schuman@ak.usda.gov 

 Karin Sonnen Karin.sonnen@ak.usda.gov 

Arid West Jim Spencer jim.spencer@ut.usda.gov 

Atlantic and Gulf 
Coastal Plain 

Philip Barbour  philip.barbour@ftw.usda.gov 

Caribbean Islands Edwin Mas edwin.mas@pr.usda.gov 

Great Plains Dan Keesee dan.keesee@tx.usda.gov 

Curtis Bradbury Curtis.bradbury@nd.usda.gov 

Eastern Mountains 
and Piedmont 

Casey Shrader casey.shrader@ky.usda.gov 
 

Midwest Ellen Starr Ellen.starr@il.usda.gov 

Northcentral and 
Northeast 

Nels Barrett Nels.barrett@ma.usda.gov 

 Tim Dring Tim.dring@wi.usda.gov  

Pacific Islands Norman Melvin Norman.Melvin@ftw.usda.gov 

Western Mountains, 
Valleys, and Coast 

Kathy Pendergrass kathy.pendergrass@or.usda.gov 

 Martha Chaney marty.chaney@wa.usda.gov 

 
 
 
 

USACE Panel Members for the Regional Panel of the NWPL 

Region Panel Member Email 

Alaska Estrella Campellone Estrella.F.Campellone@usace.army.mil 

Arid West Katerina Galacatos Katerina.Galacatos@usace.army.mil 

 Travis Morse w.travis.morse@usace.army.mil 

Atlantic and Gulf 
Coastal Plain 

David Knepper david.a.knepper@usace.army.mil 

Caribbean Islands Jose A. Cedeno-
Maldonado 

jose.cedeno-maldonado@usace.army.mil 

Great Plains Paige Wolken Paige.M.Wolken@usace.army.mil 

Eastern Mountains 
and Piedmont 

Richard Darden Richard.Darden@usace.army.mil 

Midwest Michael Hayes Michael.D.Hayes@usace.army.mil 

 Andrew Blackburn Andrew.J.Blackburn@usace.army.mil 

Northcentral and 
Northeast  

Paul Minkin paul.minkin@usace.army.mil 

 Steve Eggers steve.d.eggers@usace.army.mil 

Pacific Island Jessie Paahana Jessie.K.Paahana@usace.army.mil 

Western Mountains, 
Valleys, and Coast 

Tina Teed tina.j.teed@usace.army.mil 
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USFWS Panel Members for the Regional Panel of the NWPL 

Region Panel Member Email 

Alaska Julie Michaelson julie_michaelson@fws.gov 

Arid West Carlo Popolizio Carlo_Popolizio@fws.gov 

 Mark Elvin markaelvin@gmail.com 

Atlantic and Gulf Coastal 
Plain 

Bill Kirchner Bill_Kirchner@fws.gov 

Caribbean Islands Omar Monsegur Omar_Monsegur@fws.gov 

 Jose A. Cruz Burgos jcruzburgos@drna.gobierno.pr 

Great Plains Mary Anderson Mary_Anderson @fws.gov 

Eastern Mountains and 
Piedmont 

David Byrd David_Byrd@fws.gov 

   

Midwest Bill Kirchner Bill_Kirchner@fws.gov 

Northcentral and 
Northeast 

Bill Kirchner Bill_Kirchner@fws.gov 

 David Byrd David_Byrd@fws.gov 

Pacific Islands Gregory Koob gregory.koob@hi.usda.gov 

   

Western Mountains, 
Valleys, and Coast 

Julio Rodriguez Julio_Rodriguez@fws.gov 

   

 


